
Pos.

Scratch

Torneo:
Fecha: 2020-01-12

Liga Gallega parejas PP 2020 Serarte Cope 3ª prue No. Días: 2

Nombre Club To PAR Total D1 D2

Sanchez Varela,Manuel (3) + Sanchez Gonzalez,Jose Luis (4)
- Sanchez Gonzalez,J/Sanchez Var SOC RIO CABE 48

Carballo Perez,Sergio (5) + Galan Rey,Emilio (5)
- Carballo Perez,S/Galan Rey,E TERRA DAS MARIÑ 49

Perez Reñones,Jose Angel (+1) + Rodriguez Ferreiro,Juan (1)
- Rodriguez Ferreiro,J/Perez Reñ SOC RIO CABE 49

Gomez Mosquera,Miguel Anxo (3) + Martinez Viqueira,Dario (15)
- Gomez Mosquera,M/Martinez Viqu TAMBRE 51

Vazquez Gomez,Manuel (4) + Carnero Valentin,Mariano (5)
- Carnero Valentin,M/Vazquez Gom SOC RIO CABE 51

Outeiriño Lopez,Antonio (+1) + Romeo Palmeiro,Vicente (2)
- Romeo Palmeiro,V/Outeiriño Lop MIÑO ARTABRO 51

Santiso Pazo,Francisco (5) + Mosquera Barroso,Gustavo Marcos (5)
- Mosquera Barroso,G/Santiso Paz HERCULES 52

Perez Perez,Juan Carlos (2) + Rodriguez Rodriguez,Jose Manuel (5)
- Perez Perez,J/Rodriguez Rodrig SOC RIO CABE 52

Rama Rivera,Enrique (2) + Pena Rodriguez,Manuel (2)
- Pena Rodriguez,M/Rama Rivera,E Barbanza P&P 52

Gonzalez Lorenzo,Eusebio (5) + Rey Perez,Pedro (14)
- Gonzalez Lorenzo,E/Rey Perez,P SOC RIO CABE 53

Varela Puga,Eduardo (3) + Vazquez Rodriguez,Antonio (5)
- Varela Puga,E/Vazquez Rodrigue SOC RIO CABE 53

Poy Lopez,Francisco (5) + Lopez Mendez,Jose (5)
- Lopez Mendez,J/Poy Lopez,F EL PILAR-SARRIA 54

Mosteirin Tuñas,Alfredo Christian (5) + Lopez Lopez,Jose Horacio (5)
- Mosteirin Tuñas,A/Lopez Lopez, EL PILAR-SARRIA 54

Suazo Rodriguez,Antonio (2) + Rodriguez Rivas,Marcos (5)
- Rodriguez Rivas,M/Suazo Rodrig EL PILAR-SARRIA 54

Varela Novoa,Simon Daniel (0) + Vazquez Becerra,Miguel Angel (2)
- Vazquez Becerra,M/Varela Novoa Barbanza P&P 54

Barral Rodriguez,Luis (5) + Leis Castro,Manuel Argimiro (5)
- Leis Castro,M/Barral Rodriguez TORRE HERCULES 55

Lado Beiro,Javier (3) + Docabo Perez,Sergio (4)
- Lado Beiro,J/Docabo Perez,S Barbanza P&P 55

Bowles,Laurence (6) + Martinez Rodriguez,Diego Luis (9)
- Bowles,L/Martinez Rodriguez,D CHAN DO FENTO 56

Salgado Conde,Yolanda (6) + Rodriguez Cedron,Francisco Javier (7)
- Rodriguez Cedron,F/Salgado Con SOC RIO CABE 56

Diaz Otero,Marcos (4) + Castro Fernandez,Fco.javier (8)
- Castro Fernandez,F/Diaz Otero, Federación Gall 56

Varela   Tubio,Daniel (3) + Vazquez Muñiz,Marta (8)
- Varela   Tubio,D/Vazquez Muñiz VAL DE ROIS 56

Regueiro Sendon,Santiago (1) + Furelos Liñares,Tomas (6)
- Furelos Liñares,T/Regueiro Sen RAC SANTIAGO 56

Anllo   Perez,Ruben (1) + Campos Villarino,Alberto (4)
- Anllo   Perez,R/Campos Villari LUGO 56

Martinez Oriola,Mª Eugenia (7) + Lois Fernandez,Juan Carlos (15)
- Martinez Oriola,M/Lois Fernand SOC RIO CABE 57

Agrelo Tubio,Jacobo (3) + Janeiro Rey,Marcos (5)
- Agrelo Tubio,J/Janeiro Rey,M Barbanza P&P 57

Vazquez   Muñiz,Alejandro (6) + Agrelo Perez,Fernando (8)
- Agrelo Perez,F/Vazquez   Muñiz VAL DE ROIS 58

Perez Gonzalez,Ramon (5) + Exposito Ortiz,Jose (8)
- Exposito Ortiz,J/Perez Gonzale Federación Gall 58
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Colon Agrelo,Alberto (9) + Furelos Liñares,Rodrigo (9)
- Colon Agrelo,A/Furelos Liñares Barbanza P&P 59

Martinez Parga,Juan Antonio (11) + Diaz Valcarcel,Daniel (14)
- Diaz Valcarcel,D/Martinez Parg EL PILAR-SARRIA 60

Lopez Vazquez,Matilde (5) + Martinez Vilela,Alvaro (15)
- Lopez Vazquez,M/Martinez Vilel EL PILAR-SARRIA 60

Pavon Grande,Jose Luis (9) + Pavon Grande,Felipe Miguel (15)
- Pavon Grande,J/Pavon Grande,F SOC RIO CABE 61

Alen Quiroga,Fausto (6) + Lama Bravo,Oscar (6)
- Alen Quiroga,F/Lama Bravo,O SESENTA GRADOS 61

Diaz Lopez,Mario (3) + Perez Medin,Anton (4)
- Diaz Lopez,M/Perez Medin,A HERCULES 61

Rodriguez Lopez,Jose Alberto (10) + Rodriguez Alvarez,Borja (15)
- Rodriguez Alvarez,B/Rodriguez SOC RIO CABE 62

Carro Cortes,Hugo (14) + Rufino Fernandez,Ines (16)
- Carro Cortes,H/Rufino Fernande PADERNE 63

Diaz Lopez,Manuel (11) + Diaz Lopez,Juan Jose (12)
- Diaz Lopez,J/Diaz Lopez,M EL PILAR-SARRIA 63

Fernandez Sanchez,Sara Lijin (9) + Agrelo Perez,Clara (10)
- Agrelo Perez,C/Fernandez Sanch VAL DE ROIS 66

Codesido Barcia,Juan Jesus (8) + Castro Galante,Antonio (9)
- Codesido Barcia,J/Castro Galan TAMBRE 69

Sande   Insua,Alfonso (10) + Caamaño Romero,Ramon (12)
- Caamaño Romero,R/Sande   Insua PADERNE 71

Ces Juanatey,Miguel (14) + Lopez Alvarez,Maria (16)
- Ces Juanatey,M/Lopez Alvarez,M SOC RIO CABE 73

Alvarez Campomanes,Gonzalo (9) + Fernandez Vazquez,Alfonso (13)
- Alvarez Campomanes,G/Fernandez SOC RIO CABE DE
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Carballo Perez,Sergio (5) + Galan Rey,Emilio (5)
- Carballo Perez,S/Galan Rey,E TERRA DAS MARIÑ 44

Gomez Mosquera,Miguel Anxo (3) + Martinez Viqueira,Dario (15)
- Gomez Mosquera,M/Martinez Viqu TAMBRE 44

Martinez Oriola,Mª Eugenia (7) + Lois Fernandez,Juan Carlos (15)
- Martinez Oriola,M/Lois Fernand SOC RIO CABE 44

Sanchez Varela,Manuel (3) + Sanchez Gonzalez,Jose Luis (4)
- Sanchez Gonzalez,J/Sanchez Var SOC RIO CABE 45

Gonzalez Lorenzo,Eusebio (5) + Rey Perez,Pedro (14)
- Gonzalez Lorenzo,E/Rey Perez,P SOC RIO CABE 45

Vazquez Gomez,Manuel (4) + Carnero Valentin,Mariano (5)
- Carnero Valentin,M/Vazquez Gom SOC RIO CABE 46

Santiso Pazo,Francisco (5) + Mosquera Barroso,Gustavo Marcos (5)
- Mosquera Barroso,G/Santiso Paz HERCULES 47

Bowles,Laurence (6) + Martinez Rodriguez,Diego Luis (9)
- Bowles,L/Martinez Rodriguez,D CHAN DO FENTO 47

Pavon Grande,Jose Luis (9) + Pavon Grande,Felipe Miguel (15)
- Pavon Grande,J/Pavon Grande,F SOC RIO CABE 47

Martinez Parga,Juan Antonio (11) + Diaz Valcarcel,Daniel (14)
- Diaz Valcarcel,D/Martinez Parg EL PILAR-SARRIA 47

Perez Reñones,Jose Angel (+1) + Rodriguez Ferreiro,Juan (1)
- Rodriguez Ferreiro,J/Perez Reñ SOC RIO CABE 48

Perez Perez,Juan Carlos (2) + Rodriguez Rodriguez,Jose Manuel (5)
- Perez Perez,J/Rodriguez Rodrig SOC RIO CABE 48

Carro Cortes,Hugo (14) + Rufino Fernandez,Ines (16)
- Carro Cortes,H/Rufino Fernande PADERNE 48

Suazo Rodriguez,Antonio (2) + Rodriguez Rivas,Marcos (5)
- Rodriguez Rivas,M/Suazo Rodrig EL PILAR-SARRIA 49

Poy Lopez,Francisco (5) + Lopez Mendez,Jose (5)
- Lopez Mendez,J/Poy Lopez,F EL PILAR-SARRIA 49

Mosteirin Tuñas,Alfredo Christian (5) + Lopez Lopez,Jose Horacio (5)
- Mosteirin Tuñas,A/Lopez Lopez, EL PILAR-SARRIA 49

Diaz Otero,Marcos (4) + Castro Fernandez,Fco.javier (8)
- Castro Fernandez,F/Diaz Otero, Federación Gall 49

Salgado Conde,Yolanda (6) + Rodriguez Cedron,Francisco Javier (7)
- Rodriguez Cedron,F/Salgado Con SOC RIO CABE 49

Outeiriño Lopez,Antonio (+1) + Romeo Palmeiro,Vicente (2)
- Romeo Palmeiro,V/Outeiriño Lop MIÑO ARTABRO 50

Rama Rivera,Enrique (2) + Pena Rodriguez,Manuel (2)
- Pena Rodriguez,M/Rama Rivera,E Barbanza P&P 50

Varela Puga,Eduardo (3) + Vazquez Rodriguez,Antonio (5)
- Varela Puga,E/Vazquez Rodrigue SOC RIO CABE 50

Barral Rodriguez,Luis (5) + Leis Castro,Manuel Argimiro (5)
- Leis Castro,M/Barral Rodriguez TORRE HERCULES 50

Perez Gonzalez,Ramon (5) + Exposito Ortiz,Jose (8)
- Exposito Ortiz,J/Perez Gonzale Federación Gall 50

Vazquez   Muñiz,Alejandro (6) + Agrelo Perez,Fernando (8)
- Agrelo Perez,F/Vazquez   Muñiz VAL DE ROIS 50

Colon Agrelo,Alberto (9) + Furelos Liñares,Rodrigo (9)
- Colon Agrelo,A/Furelos Liñares Barbanza P&P 50

Rodriguez Lopez,Jose Alberto (10) + Rodriguez Alvarez,Borja (15)
- Rodriguez Alvarez,B/Rodriguez SOC RIO CABE 50

Lado Beiro,Javier (3) + Docabo Perez,Sergio (4)
- Lado Beiro,J/Docabo Perez,S Barbanza P&P 51
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Diaz Lopez,Manuel (11) + Diaz Lopez,Juan Jose (12)
- Diaz Lopez,J/Diaz Lopez,M EL PILAR-SARRIA 51

Agrelo Tubio,Jacobo (3) + Janeiro Rey,Marcos (5)
- Agrelo Tubio,J/Janeiro Rey,M Barbanza P&P 52

Varela   Tubio,Daniel (3) + Vazquez Muñiz,Marta (8)
- Varela   Tubio,D/Vazquez Muñiz VAL DE ROIS 52

Lopez Vazquez,Matilde (5) + Martinez Vilela,Alvaro (15)
- Lopez Vazquez,M/Martinez Vilel EL PILAR-SARRIA 52

Varela Novoa,Simon Daniel (0) + Vazquez Becerra,Miguel Angel (2)
- Vazquez Becerra,M/Varela Novoa Barbanza P&P 53

Regueiro Sendon,Santiago (1) + Furelos Liñares,Tomas (6)
- Furelos Liñares,T/Regueiro Sen RAC SANTIAGO 53

Anllo   Perez,Ruben (1) + Campos Villarino,Alberto (4)
- Anllo   Perez,R/Campos Villari LUGO 55

Alen Quiroga,Fausto (6) + Lama Bravo,Oscar (6)
- Alen Quiroga,F/Lama Bravo,O SESENTA GRADOS 55

Fernandez Sanchez,Sara Lijin (9) + Agrelo Perez,Clara (10)
- Agrelo Perez,C/Fernandez Sanch VAL DE ROIS 56

Diaz Lopez,Mario (3) + Perez Medin,Anton (4)
- Diaz Lopez,M/Perez Medin,A HERCULES 58

Ces Juanatey,Miguel (14) + Lopez Alvarez,Maria (16)
- Ces Juanatey,M/Lopez Alvarez,M SOC RIO CABE 58

Codesido Barcia,Juan Jesus (8) + Castro Galante,Antonio (9)
- Codesido Barcia,J/Castro Galan TAMBRE 61

Sande   Insua,Alfonso (10) + Caamaño Romero,Ramon (12)
- Caamaño Romero,R/Sande   Insua PADERNE 61

Alvarez Campomanes,Gonzalo (9) + Fernandez Vazquez,Alfonso (13)
- Alvarez Campomanes,G/Fernandez SOC RIO CABE DE
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